Rangliste 'Differenzler’

Rg. Name Vorname
1. Vilhena Miguel
2. Burkler Peter
3. Pfaller Toni
4. Rathgeb Willi
5. Burkler Jirg
6. Iseli Peter
7. Umar Karim
8. Graf Marco
9. Pfaller Stefan

10. Tavira Manuel

11. Lussi Hans

12. Lang Albert

13. Schoch Martin

14. Sporri Arthur

15. Dolder Georg

16. Konig Sandro

17. Mebold Oskar

18. Favre Jean-Claud

19. Hausherr Andreas

20. Sagné Marcel

21. Karlsson Tobias

SVW-Endschiessen2017 mascho

Jg
1982
1949
1969
1941
1952
1941
1998
1999
1973
1977
1933
1941
1957
1936
1954
1986
1950
1948
1972
1941
2004

Kat

SV

SV

JJ

SV

SV

SV

SV
JJ

Datum: 07.10.2017

Waffe

Standard
Frwaffe
Standard
Karabiner
Standard
Stgw90
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Stgw90
Frwaffe
Frwaffe
Karabiner
Stgw90
Stgw57-3
Stgw90
Stgw57-3
Standard
Stgw90
Stgw90

Verein

SVW
SVW
SVW
SVW
SVW
SVW
SVW
SVW
SVW
SVW
SVW
SVW
SVW
SVW
SVW
SVW
SVW
SVW
SVW
SVW
SVW

Ansage Resultat

400
413
459
420
415
400
425
430
458
370
412
432
473
400
430
395
437
437
400
300
390

399
407
466
432
431
421
404
452
480
393
385
405
436
360
387
440
392
390
460
213
249

T'schuss

87
93
96
92
98
100
91
98
99
96
90
97
94
88
88
97
95
86
100
71
78

Differenz

1
6
7

12
16
21
21
22
22
23
27
27
37
40
43
45
45
47
60
87
141



